#### YORK REGIONAL POLICE PRESENTS



**JUNE** 1, 2018 York Regional Police Headquarters 47 Don Hillock Drive Aurora

# WE BELONG!

You belong at the inaugural breakfast as we kick off Pride Month.

Let's stand together and take pride in our community because we all belong in York Region.



### FOR MORE INFORMATION, PLEASE EMAIL PRIDE@YRP.CA.









#### YORK REGIONAL POLICE PRESENTS



JUNE 1, 2018 York Regional Police Headquarters 47 Don Hillock Drive Aurora

## WE BELONG!

Our first-ever We Belong! Pride Breakfast will kickoff Pride Month like never before.

By joining together with the AIDS Committee of York Region, Pflag York Region and York Pride, we are sending a strong message to our community: We all belong in York Region.

Sponsorship of the We Belong Pride Breakfast allows you to show your support for members of the LGBTQ2+ community and help our partners provide the much needed resources for those in need.

There are many opportunities available for you to show your support for this great event.

To become a sponsor or to purchase tickets for the event, please visit: yrp.ca/WeBelong.

Don't miss this opportunity to showcase your organization in the most colourful way possible.

SPONSOR LEVEL	Presenting One sponsor	Platinum Two sponsors	Gold Five sponsors	Silver	Bronze
COST	\$7,500	\$5,000	\$2,500	\$1,500	\$500
In-person greeting to attendees during the breakfast	x				
Video greeting to attendees during the breakfast		x			
Full-page ad in the program	x				
Half-page ad in the program		x	x		
Quarter-page ad in the program				x	x
Table for 10	x	x			
Table for 8			x		
Seats for 6				x	
Seats for 2					х
Logo included on banner display	x	x			
Logo included on promotional giveaway	х	х			
Logo recognition on YRP website	х	х	x	x	х
Logo recognition on table cards	x	x	x	x	x

FOR MORE INFORMATION, PLEASE EMAIL PRIDE@YRP.CA.

